-~ COCKTAIL BOOK

HISTORY OF CORFU

The first settlements on Corfu island date back to

775-750 B.C. with the Eubea island inhabitants. By the beginning
of 730 B.C. Corfu was inhabited by Corfiots and Corinzi, with

the latter, settled in the Kanoni peninsula. A period of harmony
began between the two people which delivered prosperity and
splendour to the island. Forged coins appeared during that period
and the colony of Epidamnos was founded. The relationship
between Corfiots and Corinzi was broken when the former decided
to support the Democrats and the latter Oligarchs. The conflict
came to an end as the Peloponnesian War finished. In 375 B.C.

the Corfiots allied with the Athenians which allowed them to
gradually pursue their independence.

The 2,900 years which has followed have inspired us to create our
very own first cocktail list honouring the Corfiots and its heritage.

VERTIGOCORFU.GR
OR SCAN QR CODE







Vi RT GO EOEKM lS

SOE o

Our signature cocktails are inspired by the great
Greek literature types that are famous since the
dawn of time.

The Poem 20

Grey Goose Vodko, Ardbeg peated single malt,
Elderflower liqueur, Citrus, Cuttlefish Ink, Sweetener

The Novel 20
Croissant infused Botran Rum, Salted Caramel, Champagne

The Rhapsody 20
Botran Dark Rum, Machina De Coco, Tonka, Citrus, Vanille Bitters
The Fairytale 20

Hibiscus Infused Citadelle Gin, Rhubarb Liqueur, Vanilla, Citrus,
Clossic Aromatic Bitters
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SUMM m ME CLASSICS WITH A TWIST
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A classic is always loved but sometimes everyone likes a change!
Try our twisted classic summer recipes!

Negroni Oro 16
Citadelle Gin, Luxardo Bitter Bianco, Amaro, Lilet Blanc,
Carpano Antica Formulo, Orange Bitters
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Pink Daquiri 16
Botran Rum, Pink Grapefruit, Maraschino Liqueur, Demerara.
Mojito Cubano 16
Botran Rum, Lime, Molasses, Soda, Mint
Ionian Mai Tai 16
Tsipouro Blend, Lime, Falernum, Pierre Ferrand Orange Curacao
Corfiot Zombie 16
Cognac & Rum Blend, Kumquat, Falernum, Lime, Pink Grapefruit, Pineapple, Cranberry
Margarita Incolora 16
Corralejo Tequila Blanco, Citrus, Orange Curacao, Carbonated Salt
Huaxyaca Paloma 16
Grapefruit infused Nuestra Soledad Mezcal, Agave, Line, Pink grapefruit soda
A Ficus Carica Bramble 16
— Citadelle Gin, Lime, Fig, Crem de Mure, Ginger Bitter
Loaded Mule 16

Bourbon, Lime, Ginger Beer, Mint Leaves

Lavender Gin Fizz 16
Citadelle Gin, Lemon, Lavender, Soda
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Votanikon (areece)
Stray Dog (reece)
Portobello Road &ngland)
Martin Miller's england)
Hendrick's (scotland)
Tanqueray 10 england)
The Botanist scotland)
Grace Gin (areece)
Roku Gin wapan)

G'Vine (France)

Gih Mare (spain)

Oxley Cold Distilled england)
Monkey Y7 (cermany)
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Ketel One Vodka
Tito's Vodka

Grey Goose
Beluga
Ciroc
Belvedere
Onegin

50ML

13

16

16

16

18

18
50ML
Ypioca Cachaca 10
Havana 7 y.o 12
Matusalem Grand Reserva 15 y.o 14
Kraken B
El Dorado 12 y.0 16
Angostura 182412 y.o 20

Ron Zacapa Reserva Limitada 24
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Azul Plata 30
Azul Clase Reposado 50
Azul Anejo 185

Corralejo Reposado
Nuestra Soleda mezcal

Montelobos Espadin Joven

Patron Blanco
Patron Reposado
Corralejo Anejo
Fortaleza Blanco
Fortaleza Reposado
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750ML

Corfu Ionion Pilsner 7
Corfu Ionian Red Ale 7.5
Corfu Ionion IPA 9
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Bl ENDE DWHISKY

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Monkey Shoulder

Johnnie Walker Gold Lobel
Chivas 21y.0
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Ardberg 10 y.o 1y
Granggamore 15
Talisker 10 y.o 16
Bruichladdich Classic 17
Macallan 12 y.o 20
Lagavulin 16 y.0 25

. AMERICAN WIISHEY

Woodford Reserve
Elijah Graig

Four Roses Small Batch
Sazeroc Rye

Nikka From the Barrel
Hibiki Harmony
Yamazaki 12 y.o
Hakushu 12 y.0

50ML

15
4l
4o
46

50ML

12
14
15
45

50ML

13
16
16
20
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. CONAC & FONACE BRAND

O/purist Tsipouro 12
Metaxa 12 y.o 14
Pisco Barsol Quebranta [E]
Dark Cave 5 y.o Aged Trispouro 15
Metaxa Reserve 16
Janneau VSOP Armangnac 16
Courvoisier V.S.0.P 17
Remy Martin XO 4o
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Disarono Amaretto 10
Bailey's 10
Southern Comfort 10
Campari 10
Aperol 10
Martini Bitter 12
Cocchi Americano Bitter 12
skinos Mastiha. 12
Drambuie 14
Grand Marnier Gordon Rouge 15

Al

ERRY A
Montenegro Amaro 12
Cocchi di Torino Storico 12
Lustau Sherry Amontillado 12
Fonseca Ruby Port 12
Carpano Antica Formula 14
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Canard-Duchéne 2014 Vintage Brut
Bruno Poullard NPV
Armand de Brignac Gold Brut Ace of Spades

BOTTLE

180
650
900
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BRUT CHAMPAGN

Louis Roederer Brut Premier Collection 242

Bruno Paillard Premiere Cuvée Extro. Brut
Canord-Duchéne Brut

Dhont Grellet "Dans un Premier" Temps Extra Brut
Canard Duchene Cuvée Charles VII Blanc de Blancs
Moet « Chandon Brut Impérial

Veuve Cliquot Brut

Bruno Paillard Blanc de Blanc Grand Cru

» BOTTLE
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Canord Duchéne Cuvée Brut 170
Deutz Brut 190
Veuve Cliquot Brut 200
Fleur de Miraval Exclusivement 1100

BOTTLE

165
170
170
180
190
190
200
270

GLASS

20
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WINES 3

BOTTLE

. GREEK WHITE

Tselepos Estate, Blanc de Gris, Moschofilero 42
Oenops, Roditis 59
Alpha Estate, Chardonnay 63
Silva Daskalaki, Enstikto 65
Nico Lazaridi, Perpetuus §0
Vivlia Choro, Ovilos 95
Vosaltis, Gramina 170
Gaia, Thalassitis Submerged 655
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Domaine Costa. Lazaridi
Hetero Wines, Anarch
Silva Daskalaki, Grifos
La Tour Melas, Silphium
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GREEK RED WINES

Thymiopoulos, Gi kai Ouranos
Costa Lazaridi, Chateau Julia
Lyrarokis, Aggelis

Aivali, Le Sang De La Pierre
Vivlia Chora, Ovilos
Karamolegos, Mavrotragano

BOTTLE

52
56
75
130

BOTTLE

55
bl
79
95
125
130

GLASS

19
15

GLASS




BOTTLE

wild Rock, Sauvignon Blanc Gy

New Zealand

Cantena Terlan, Pinot Grigio

Italy 72
William Févre Chablis Grand cru Valmur 85

France

Calvet Pouilly Fumé 70

France

Domaine Mittnacht Feres Riesling Rosacker Grand Cru 130
Fronce

 INTERNATIONAL ROSE WINES ~
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Chateau Miraval 95
France
Chateau M de Minuty 90
France
Chateau Saint Maur 130

France

_



_INTERNATIONAL RED WINES
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Valdeora "Gaba DOXIL" Techno Rodriguez
Spain

Pounamu, Pinot Noir
New Zealand

Domaine la Cabotte, Chateauneuf du Pape
France

Domaine d'Ardhuy, Volnay

France

Chateau Margaux
France

Argyros Estate Vinsanto
Greece

Lakeview Cellars Vidal Icawine
Iagara, Canada

BOTTLE

67

79

175

250

2000

GLASS
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NETE BAR VENTICO

Roast Beef Slices 16
Artichokes, feta mousse, beet root and Dijonnaise sauce

Black Anqus Fillet Tartar "Pastitsada" 18
Onion, spetseriko spices, cornichon and crispy flakes

Smoked Tarama. v
With rock samphire and crispy pita

Eggplant Cream 19

With sundried tomatoes, feta cheese and crispy pita

Spiced Feta Spread v
with olive oil and crispy pita

Corfiot Ceviche 18
White figh, chilly, kumquat and lime

The Mussels 16
Smoked mussels, onion chutney, beetroot and pork noyboylo

Savory Bites 15
Savory muffing, feta mousse, marinate anchovy and tomato marmalade

The Oyster per piece 7

Fresh oyster, tomato, basil and extra virgin oil




GLOBALLY INSPIRED,

LOCALLY SOURCED

Trio of Créme Iy

Kumquat compote, exotic fruits compote and berries compote
with Corfiot olive oil and homemade ginger beer granite

Canelés in 3 Kinds 1y
Fresh basil cream and marinated strawberries gel

Lemongrass créme, kumquat and ginger gel

Bitter chocolate mousse, exotic fruit gel and
chilly, chamomile and kumquat syrup
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Prices include vat, city tax. and are in Euro.
Prices do not include service charge.
All our customers who may be allergic are kindly requested
to consult with our team about the ingredients of the dishes.
Person responsible upon inspection: Konstantinos Biblis




